
«ПервенствоСеверо-ЗападногоФедеральногоокруга
средиюношейидевушек

до17летпогребномуспорту»

г.Псков,акваториярекиВеликой 31.05-02.06.2019г.

Техническиерезультаты 01.06.2019

Место Фамилия,имяспортсмена Год
рождения

Разряд Результат Субъект,принадлежность Тренер
п/ф финал
1хЖЮБ 1000м

1 СтепановаАделина 2004 3 4.35,13 3.58,25 Псковскаяобласть ИвановаН.Н.
2 ДементьеваСофья 2004 2 4.31,01 4.04,39 Псковскаяобласть ЗТРСФСРРогожинВ.И.
3 ШутоваЛидия 2005 2 4.33,43 4.06,85 Псковскаяобласть ЗТРСФСРРогожинВ.И.
4 АнтиповаЮлия 2005 3 5.07,29 4.29,16 Новгородскаяобласть ЯкунинаС.А.
5 ОсиповаСофия 2004 3 5.28,69 4.49.43 Новгородскаяобласть ПавловД.В.

РосьА.Ю.

2хЖЮБ1000м
1 КалиноваОксана

ЕвстигнееваКарина
2004
2004

2
2

4.18,84 3.58,91 Псковскаяобласть ЗТРСФСРРогожинВ.И.

2 ГоловинаАнастасия
БелорученковаМаргарита

2004
2004

2
2

4.28,56 4.02,81 Карелия БелорученковаИ.Ю.,
ЗТРЖуковВ.И.

3 КорюховаКристина
КузнецоваАглая

2005
2004

1юн.
3

4.38,92 4.08,03 Новгородскаяобласть ГребневЯ.Н.

4 СергееваАнастасия
ЯковлеваСнежана

2004
2004

2
2

4.32.78 4.19.38 Карелия КорешковИ.В.

5 АрхиповаАлександра
БыковаАнастасия

2003
2005

2
б/р

4.34,68 4.28.24 Псковскаяобласть ЗТРСФСРРогожинВ.И.

1хМЮБ1 000м
1 ЛаврентьевДаниил 2003 1юн. 4.19,02 3.49,49 Псковскаяобласть НиколаевС.В.
2 СтепановАлександр 2003 2юн. 4.23,03 3.58,01 Псковскаяобласть НиколаевС.В.
3 ГурьевИван 2005 б/р 4.31,95 3.58,31 Новгородскаяобласть ГребневЯ.А
4 ПлатоновАндрей 2005 3 4.41,93 4.14,59 Новгородскаяобласть ОрловаЛ.Г.
5 ВредовИлья 2003 б/р 5.17,97 4.34,60 Псковскаяобласть ИвановаН.Н.
6 СергеевДемьян 2005 3юн. 5.01,74 4.47,54 Псковскаяобласть ИвановаН.Н.



2-МЮБ1 000м
1 ТимофеевКирилл

МаксяшинСергей
2004
2003

2
2

3.58,00 Новгородскаяобласть ЯкунинаС.А.

2 ВсемудровАлександр
СоловьёвМихаил

2004
2004

1юн.
1юн.

4.29,13 Новгородскаяобласть ШуркаловЮ.С.

2хМЮБ1 000м
1 БезлукИлья

КисловскийАртём
2005
2005

1юн.
2юн.

3.51,88 3.27,37 Псковскаяобласть НиколаевС.В.

2 ГорбатенкоИван
ЛысякАндрей

2004
2004

2
2

4.03,74 3.33,44 Псковскаяобласть ИвановаН.Н.
СмородскаяГ.М.

3 ГабидуллинРатмир
ПодустСавелий

2004
2003

1юн.
3

3.55,83 3.36.18 Новгородскаяобласть ГребневЯ.Н.

4 СибиряковКонстантин
ПетраковСавелий

2004
2004

1юн.
1юн.

4.07.50 3.46,98 Псковскаяобласть ИвановаН.Н.

5 ВасильевГлеб
ВолковГригорий

2005
2005

1юн.
1юн.

4.19,69 3.54,12 Новгородскаяобласть ГребневаН.А.

6 ТучинВадим
ДудницынАлександр

2004
2005

1юн.
2юн.

4.32,24 3.58,48 Новгородскаяобласть ГригорьеваС.С.

7 ИбрагимовРенат
ДеричевСергей

2005
2005

3юн.
2юн.

4.27,70 4.12,09 Псковскаяобласть ИвановаН.Н.

8 БойцовВадим
АфанасьевКирилл

2005
2005

б/р
б/р

4.46,74 4.12.60 Новгородскаяобласть ШуркаловЮ.С.

9 ВасильёновИван
АлфёровАлександр

2004
2005

б/р
б/р

5.13,95 4.30,60 Новгородскаяобласть ПавловД.В.
ЖуковаЗ.Н.

10 МолоковНикита
ДербенёвМатвей

2005
2004

б/р
б/р

4.52,58 4.43,60 Псковскаяобласть НиколаевС.В.

Техническиерезультаты 02.06.2019
Место Фамилия,имяспортсмена Год

рождения
Разряд Результат Субъект,принадлежность Тренер

п/ф финал
4хМЮБ 1000м

1 ГрибановскийНикита
АбраменкоДмитрий

ФёдоровЕвгений
ЖигадлоИван

2004
2003
2004
2004

2
2
2
2

3.40,81 3.26,05 Псковскаяобласть СидоркевичА.И.

2 СтепановАлександр
ЛаврентьевДаниил
КисловскийАртём

БезлукИлья

2003
2003
2005
2005

2юн.
1юн.
1юн.
2юн.

3.43,34 3.27,16 Псковскаяобласть НиколаевС.В.



3 ПодустСавелий
ГабидуллинРатмир

ПлатоновАндрей
ГурьевИван

2003
2004
2005
2005

3
1юн.

3
б/р

3.49,20 3.49,25 Новгородскаяобласть ГребневЯ.А.ОрловаЛ.Г.

4 АнисимовНикита
КабаненМаксим

ПетраковСавелий
СибиряковКонстантин

2004
2005
2004
2004

3юн.
б/р

1юн.
1юн.

4.03,46 4.00,25 Псковскаяобласть НиколаевС.В.

5 ВасильевГлеб
ФёдоровИларион
ИбрагимовРенат
ДеричевСергей

2005
2005
2005
2005

2юн.
2юн.
3юн.
2юн.

4.02,18 4.25,26 Псковскаяобласть ИвановаН.Н.

6 ДудницынАлександр
ТучинВадим

ВасильёновИван
АлфёровАлександр

2005
2004
2004
2005

2юн.
1юн.

б/р
б/р

4.06,11 4.28,59 Новгородскаяобласть ГригорьеваС.С.
ПавловД.В.
ЖуковаЗ.Н.

7 МолоковНикита
ДербенёвМатвей

ТёминКирилл
БорисовДаниил

2005
2004
2003
2003

б/р
б/р
б/р
б/р

4.32,40 Псковскаяобласть НиколаевС.В.

8 ВредовИлья
ТишечковАртём
ВасильевПавел
СтепановАнтон

2005
2005
2003
2004

2юн.
б/р
б/р
б/р

н/ф Псковскаяобласть НиколаевС.В.
ИвановаН.Н.

4хЖЮБ 1000м
1 ШутоваЛидия

КалиноваОксана
ЕвстигнееваКарина
ДементьеваСофья

2005
2004
2004
2004

2
2
2
2

3.56,07 Псковскаяобласть ЗТРСФСРРогожинВ.И.

2 БелорученковаМаргарита
СергееваАнастасия
ЯковлеваСнежана

Головинаанастасия

2004
2004
2004
2004

2
2
2
2

3.59,43 Карелия КорешковИ.В.
БелорученковаИ.Ю.,

ЗТРЖуковВ.И.

3 КузнецоваАглая
КорюховаКристина

АнтиповаЮлия
ОсиповаСофия

2004
2005
2005
2004

3
1юн.

3
3

4.19,04 Новгородскаяобласть ОрловаЛ.Г.
ЯкунинаС.А.
ПавловД.В.



4 СемёноваПолина
ТрегубоваКира

БыковаАлександра
ДмитриеваМарина

2006
2006
2005
2006

б/р
б/р
б/р
б/б

5.10,68 Псковскаяобласть ЗТРСФСРРогожинВ.И.

4+МЮБ 1000м
1 ЛысякАндрей

ГорбатенкоИван
КамаевАртём

АбрамовАндрей
р.ШестовецОлег

2004
2004
2004
2005
2001

2
2
2

б/р
1юн.

4.08,74 Псковскаяобласть ИвановаН.Н.
СмородскаяГ.М.

2 ЛогиновДмитрий
СвиридовИван
РомановАртём

МаксяшинСергей
р.АфанасьевКирилл

2004
2005
2005
2003
2005

б/р
б/р

2юн.
2

б/р

Новгородскаяобласть ШуркаловЮ.С.
ЯкунинаС.А.


